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2021 HAY Lightning Post Turkey Pentathalon, Sanction #: NE22-1128HAY

11/28/2021

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS  8Liu, Abigail1 17.84

YMNT  8DaSilva, Kyla2 20.09

MWYS  8Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya3 20.28

MWYS  8Nabbar, Latifa4 21.07

HAY  8Morrison, Grace5 21.71

YMNT  8Twomey, Nora6 21.75

MWYS  8Harrison, Mikaela7 21.85

HAY  8Corbett, Adriana8 22.58

YMNT  8Reddin, Annabelle9 23.68

HAY  7Xu, Avery10 24.86

HAY  8Alshara, Ramma11 32.52

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS  8Liu, Abigail1 21.17

YMNT  8DaSilva, Kyla2 22.69

MWYS  8Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya3 22.99

HAY  8Morrison, Grace4 23.88

HAY  8Corbett, Adriana5 24.41

YMNT  8Twomey, Nora6 24.99

MWYS  8Harrison, Mikaela7 25.78

YMNT  8Reddin, Annabelle8 26.54

HAY  8Alshara, Ramma9 26.90

MWYS  8Nabbar, Latifa10 27.13

HAY  7Xu, Avery11 30.04

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS  8Liu, Abigail1 25.73

MWYS  8Nabbar, Latifa2 28.31

YMNT  8Twomey, Nora3 29.67

YMNT  8Reddin, Annabelle4 33.77

MWYS  8Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya5 34.30

HAY  8Alshara, Ramma6 43.46

HAY  7Xu, Avery7 43.71

MWYS  8Harrison, Mikaela--- DQ

HAY  8Corbett, Adriana--- DQ

YMNT  8DaSilva, Kyla--- DQ

HAY  8Morrison, Grace--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS  8Liu, Abigail1 20.17

YMNT  8Twomey, Nora2 23.81

MWYS  8Nabbar, Latifa3 25.06

YMNT  8DaSilva, Kyla4 27.71

MWYS  8Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya5 27.73

MWYS  8Harrison, Mikaela6 27.78

HAY  8Morrison, Grace7 31.14

HAY  8Corbett, Adriana8 31.31

YMNT  8Reddin, Annabelle9 33.40

HAY  8Alshara, Ramma10 46.79

HAY  7Xu, Avery--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS  8Liu, Abigail1 1:36.11

47.16 48.95

MWYS  8Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya2 2:05.21

MWYS  8Nabbar, Latifa3 2:06.32

1:05.59 1:00.73

MWYS  8Harrison, Mikaela4 2:09.80

1:00.89 1:08.91

YMNT  8Reddin, Annabelle5 2:17.35

1:10.58 1:06.77

HAY  8Alshara, Ramma6 3:07.01

1:22.38 1:44.63

HAY  8Morrison, Grace--- DQ

1:02.01 1:04.00

YMNT  8Twomey, Nora--- DQ

54.73 1:02.41

YMNT  8DaSilva, Kyla--- DQ

1:00.22 1:03.69

HAY  8Corbett, Adriana--- DQ

1:00.60 1:17.50

HAY  7Xu, Avery--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB 10Pong, Kayleigh1 32.98

WSY 10Gupta, Anika2 33.20

HAY  9Chen, Fiona3 33.75

WSY 10Sivapala, Ramiya4 33.86

MWYS  9Lee, Manalia5 36.55

HAY 10Tong, Chelsea6 36.77

WSY 10Ding, Julia7 36.96

WSY 10Zhang, Annabelle8 38.40

MWYS  9Lee, Sayomia9 38.60

HAY 10Gurge, Caroline10 38.85

MWYS 10Baba, Reem11 40.31

HAY 10Field, Sophie12 41.08

YMNT 10Trainor, Riley13 41.74

WSY  9Jerratsch, Alea14 43.82

WSY  9Ding, Jessica15 43.84

HAY  9Flaherty, Violet16 44.24

HAY  9Cobb, Charlotte17 44.65

WSY 10Recht, Ella18 45.71

HAY 10Kelly, Riley19 48.18

HAY 10Hall, Sydney20 49.50

HAY  9Le, Helena21 53.88

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY  9Chen, Fiona1 39.47

WSY 10Gupta, Anika2 40.36

WSY 10Sivapala, Ramiya3 40.48

MWYS  9Lee, Manalia4 40.85

MGCB 10Pong, Kayleigh5 40.94

HAY 10Gurge, Caroline6 43.53

WSY 10Ding, Julia7 43.99

WSY 10Zhang, Annabelle8 44.48

MWYS  9Lee, Sayomia9 44.78

HAY 10Cotter, Norah10 46.28

HAY 10Tong, Chelsea11 48.67

WSY  9Jerratsch, Alea12 50.42

WSY  9Ding, Jessica13 50.97

MWYS 10Baba, Reem14 52.72

HAY  9Cobb, Charlotte15 52.93

WSY 10Recht, Ella16 52.95

HAY 10Field, Sophie17 54.01

YMNT 10Trainor, Riley18 55.59

HAY  9Le, Helena19 55.77

HAY 10Hall, Sydney20 1:00.47

HAY 10Kelly, Riley21 1:02.88

HAY  9Flaherty, Violet--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY  9Chen, Fiona1 44.80

WSY 10Sivapala, Ramiya2 45.63

MWYS  9Lee, Sayomia3 47.69

MWYS  9Lee, Manalia4 48.32

HAY 10Tong, Chelsea5 48.46

WSY 10Ding, Julia6 49.14

MGCB 10Pong, Kayleigh7 49.15

WSY 10Zhang, Annabelle8 50.81

WSY  9Jerratsch, Alea9 52.58

MWYS 10Baba, Reem10 54.51

WSY  9Ding, Jessica11 54.72

WSY 10Gupta, Anika12 56.28

HAY 10Cotter, Norah13 59.17

WSY 10Recht, Ella14 59.18

HAY  9Cobb, Charlotte15 1:00.85

HAY 10Field, Sophie16 1:05.30

HAY 10Kelly, Riley17 1:11.87

HAY  9Flaherty, Violet18 1:13.84

YMNT 10Trainor, Riley19 1:18.05

HAY 10Gurge, Caroline--- DQ

HAY 10Hall, Sydney--- DQ

HAY  9Le, Helena--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY 10Gupta, Anika1 37.27

WSY 10Sivapala, Ramiya2 39.28

MGCB 10Pong, Kayleigh3 41.06

MWYS  9Lee, Manalia4 42.08

HAY  9Chen, Fiona5 42.12

MWYS  9Lee, Sayomia6 45.33

WSY 10Ding, Julia7 45.56

HAY 10Tong, Chelsea8 46.56

WSY 10Zhang, Annabelle9 47.07

HAY  9Cobb, Charlotte10 48.67

HAY 10Field, Sophie11 54.51

HAY  9Flaherty, Violet12 56.40

YMNT 10Trainor, Riley13 58.57

MWYS 10Baba, Reem14 1:00.58
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Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly)

HAY 10Kelly, Riley15 1:05.39

HAY 10Hall, Sydney16 1:05.59

HAY  9Le, Helena--- DQ

WSY 10Recht, Ella--- DQ

HAY 10Gurge, Caroline--- DQ

WSY  9Ding, Jessica--- DQ

WSY  9Jerratsch, Alea--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY  9Chen, Fiona1 1:25.26

40.69 44.57

MGCB 10Pong, Kayleigh2 1:25.43

39.81 45.62

WSY 10Sivapala, Ramiya3 1:25.51

42.19 43.32

MWYS  9Lee, Manalia4 1:27.56

42.23 45.33

WSY 10Gupta, Anika5 1:31.00

40.16 50.84

MWYS  9Lee, Sayomia6 1:33.30

45.27 48.03

HAY 10Tong, Chelsea7 1:34.89

47.16 47.73

WSY 10Zhang, Annabelle8 1:39.41

48.60 50.81

HAY  9Cobb, Charlotte9 1:47.65

53.28 54.37

WSY  9Jerratsch, Alea10 1:52.72

55.92 56.80

HAY 10Cotter, Norah11 1:53.07

52.13 1:00.94

HAY 10Field, Sophie12 1:57.56

55.05 1:02.51

MWYS 10Baba, Reem13 1:58.85

59.04 59.81

WSY 10Recht, Ella14 2:05.93

59.45 1:06.48

HAY 10Kelly, Riley15 2:18.52

1:03.29 1:15.23

HAY 10Hall, Sydney16 2:29.34

1:05.76 1:23.58

HAY  9Flaherty, Violet--- DQ

59.11 1:05.25

HAY 10Gurge, Caroline--- DQ

48.85 56.99

YMNT 10Trainor, Riley--- DQ

2:11.33 0.05

WSY 10Ding, Julia--- DQ

1:40.51 0.07

WSY  9Ding, Jessica--- DQ

52.29 55.35

HAY  9Le, Helena--- DQ

1:14.52 1:14.00

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 12Provost, Samantha1 1:04.16

30.73 33.43

MWYS 11Loo, Serena2 1:04.72

31.16 33.56

HAY 12Shea, Madison3 1:06.35

31.42 34.93

HAY 12Pecora, Ava4 1:07.95

32.91 35.04

MGCB 12Maarouf, Addyson5 1:08.47

32.26 36.21

MWYS 11Specht, Caroline6 1:10.37

34.25 36.12

MGCB 12Howland, Lizzy7 1:10.87

34.27 36.60

HAY 12Bhushan, Shriya8 1:11.79

34.29 37.50

WSY 11Levesque, Sophia9 1:15.24

35.66 39.58

WSY 11Hu, Laura10 1:15.89

35.54 40.35

HAY 12Bernier, Celine11 1:16.02

1:15.97 0.05

MGCB 11McKenna, Phoebe12 1:16.78

36.26 40.52

YMNT 12Riley, Samantha13 1:17.27

37.30 39.97

HAY 12Zeng, Wilma14 1:17.97

37.32 40.65

WSY 11Recht, Emma15 1:18.00

36.26 41.74

YMNT 12Lyman, Lilly16 1:19.80

38.42 41.38

HAY 12Araujo, Cece17 1:19.84

37.68 42.16

HAY 12Fracassa, Sophie18 1:23.87

39.79 44.08

HAY 12Le, Hannah19 1:24.70

39.43 45.27

HAY 11Hall, Bailey20 1:24.91

39.94 44.97

MGCB 11Katta, Srinika21 1:25.22

39.08 46.14

HAY 12Wackerle, Selena22 1:26.29

40.41 45.88

WSY 12Koretsky, Maria23 1:28.80

40.94 47.86

WSY 12Weatherhead, Margaux24 1:32.90

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 12Provost, Samantha1 34.98

MWYS 11Specht, Caroline2 35.07

HAY 12Pecora, Ava3 35.25

MWYS 11Loo, Serena4 35.99

HAY 12Shea, Madison5 36.58

HAY 12Bhushan, Shriya6 37.09

HAY 12Zeng, Wilma7 38.69

WSY 11Levesque, Sophia8 38.79

MGCB 12Howland, Lizzy9 38.82

HAY 12Bernier, Celine10 40.12

MGCB 11McKenna, Phoebe11 41.48

YMNT 12Riley, Samantha12 41.76

WSY 11Hu, Laura13 42.48

MGCB 12Maarouf, Addyson14 42.49

YMNT 12Lyman, Lilly15 43.86

WSY 11Recht, Emma16 43.93

WSY 12Weatherhead, Margaux17 44.22

HAY 12Fracassa, Sophie18 44.35

HAY 12Araujo, Cece19 45.29

HAY 12Wackerle, Selena20 46.62

MGCB 11Katta, Srinika21 47.05

HAY 11Hall, Bailey22 49.99

WSY 12Koretsky, Maria--- DQ

HAY 12Le, Hannah--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS 11Loo, Serena1 37.95

MWYS 11Specht, Caroline2 41.58

MGCB 12Maarouf, Addyson3 41.85

MGCB 12Howland, Lizzy4 42.26

HAY 12Shea, Madison5 42.68

HAY 12Zeng, Wilma*6 45.43

HAY 12Provost, Samantha*6 45.43

HAY 12Bhushan, Shriya8 45.46

YMNT 12Riley, Samantha9 45.58

HAY 12Pecora, Ava10 45.62

MGCB 11McKenna, Phoebe11 45.66

WSY 11Levesque, Sophia12 45.88

WSY 11Recht, Emma13 46.28

HAY 12Fracassa, Sophie14 47.46

WSY 11Hu, Laura15 47.80

HAY 12Bernier, Celine16 47.87

YMNT 12Lyman, Lilly17 50.18

HAY 12Araujo, Cece18 50.64

MGCB 11Katta, Srinika19 50.83

HAY 12Wackerle, Selena20 53.52

WSY 12Weatherhead, Margaux21 56.34

HAY 12Le, Hannah22 1:06.81

HAY 11Hall, Bailey--- DQ

WSY 12Koretsky, Maria--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 12Provost, Samantha1 33.19

MWYS 11Loo, Serena2 33.69

MWYS 11Specht, Caroline3 35.29

HAY 12Shea, Madison4 35.51

HAY 12Bhushan, Shriya5 35.85

HAY 12Bernier, Celine6 37.27

HAY 12Pecora, Ava7 37.36
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

HAY 12Zeng, Wilma8 38.39

MGCB 12Maarouf, Addyson9 38.82

YMNT 12Riley, Samantha10 39.60

MGCB 12Howland, Lizzy11 40.15

HAY 12Araujo, Cece12 41.27

WSY 11Recht, Emma13 41.28

MGCB 11McKenna, Phoebe14 41.47

HAY 12Fracassa, Sophie15 41.65

WSY 11Hu, Laura16 42.49

WSY 11Levesque, Sophia17 42.72

HAY 12Wackerle, Selena18 42.82

YMNT 12Lyman, Lilly19 43.92

MGCB 11Katta, Srinika20 46.03

HAY 12Le, Hannah21 49.43

HAY 11Hall, Bailey22 52.03

WSY 12Weatherhead, Margaux23 52.05

WSY 12Koretsky, Maria--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS 11Loo, Serena1 2:37.08

35.29 40.97 35.4945.33

HAY 12Provost, Samantha2 2:41.35

35.50 39.34 32.7953.72

MWYS 11Specht, Caroline3 2:44.71

36.73 39.20 37.2351.55

MGCB 11McKenna, Phoebe4 2:45.06

42.59 49.16 18.8554.46

HAY 12Shea, Madison5 2:51.08

35.17 43.24 38.0054.67

HAY 12Bhushan, Shriya6 2:52.96

37.31 43.98 38.5353.14

MGCB 12Howland, Lizzy7 2:57.32

1:26.09 52.32 38.99

MGCB 12Maarouf, Addyson8 2:58.56

39.86 48.99 38.9550.76

HAY 12Zeng, Wilma9 3:01.51

40.53 44.29 41.1455.55

WSY 11Levesque, Sophia10 3:08.64

45.69 44.31 43.0855.56

WSY 11Recht, Emma11 3:11.99

43.84 50.63 43.3554.17

HAY 12Fracassa, Sophie12 3:13.01

44.38 51.89 42.9853.76

YMNT 12Lyman, Lilly13 3:15.70

45.13 48.89 41.051:00.63

YMNT 12Riley, Samantha14 3:16.92

45.05 48.64 43.3659.87

HAY 12Wackerle, Selena15 3:28.38

45.81 53.86 47.181:01.53

MGCB 11Katta, Srinika16 3:41.10

50.54 2:04.24 0.1046.22

WSY 12Weatherhead, Margaux17 3:43.07

50.39 56.37 54.181:02.13

HAY 12Araujo, Cece--- DQ

42.94 1:48.46 43.76

HAY 12Pecora, Ava--- DQ

37.57 39.60 40.6452.26

HAY 12Bernier, Celine--- DQ

39.95 44.61 39.5353.28

WSY 12Koretsky, Maria--- DQ

52.82 59.56 1:04.92

HAY 12Le, Hannah--- DQ

52.40 58.53

HAY 11Hall, Bailey--- DQ

56.47 1:00.90 49.001:11.94

WSY 11Hu, Laura--- DQ

48.26 48.85 43.571:00.54

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 14Jacques, Ally1 57.10

28.04 29.06

HAY 13Huang, Feining2 59.42

28.47 30.95

MWYS 14Loo, Alexandra3 59.55

28.84 30.71

MWYS 13Ho, Caroline4 1:02.67

30.19 32.48

YMNT 14Twomey, Ella5 1:03.80

31.02 32.78

MGCB 14McMahon, Julia6 1:04.69

30.93 33.76

MWYS 14Huynh, Katelyn7 1:05.33

31.51 33.82

HAY 14Carline, Brooke8 1:05.77

31.87 33.90

HAY 14Chew, Chloe9 1:07.04

32.29 34.75

HAY 14O'Connell, Maya10 1:07.53

32.98 34.55

MGCB 13O'Brien, Mary11 1:08.04

32.82 35.22

MGCB 14Katta, Pranika12 1:08.42

33.28 35.14

HAY 14Bertumen, Darrah13 1:08.74

33.44 35.30

YMNT 14Mirick, Abigail14 1:08.76

32.82 35.94

MWYS 14Lee, Aila15 1:08.82

33.06 35.76

WSY 13Berezyuk, Julia16 1:09.19

32.83 36.36

WSY 14Fan, Margo17 1:09.22

33.07 36.15

HAY 14Schmitt, Caroline18 1:10.33

34.07 36.26

MGCB 13Teuscher, Camille19 1:11.46

33.51 37.95

HAY 13Lockwood, Molly20 1:11.87

34.80 37.07

HAY 13Danahy, Teagan21 1:13.00

34.50 38.50

WSY 13Chapman, Izzy22 1:13.15

34.40 38.75

WSY 13Ferrer, Natalia23 1:13.20

1:13.20

WSY 14Munumel-Medina, Clara24 1:15.48

35.93 39.55

HAY 14Agrawal, Kritisha25 1:16.56

35.94 40.62

HAY 14Lincourt, Ady26 1:17.22

37.61 39.61

HAY 14Dalton, Caroline27 1:17.62

37.53 40.09

HAY 13Federico, Melissa28 1:19.10

38.31 40.79

HAY 13Crawford, Ally29 1:23.29

37.91 45.38

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 13Huang, Feining1 1:08.39

33.66 34.73

HAY 14Jacques, Ally2 1:08.64

33.91 34.73

MWYS 14Loo, Alexandra3 1:09.22

33.73 35.49

MWYS 14Huynh, Katelyn4 1:14.74

36.79 37.95

MWYS 13Ho, Caroline5 1:14.91

37.44 37.47

YMNT 14Twomey, Ella6 1:14.94

35.53 39.41

MGCB 14McMahon, Julia7 1:15.61

37.83 37.78

HAY 14Chew, Chloe8 1:15.94

37.01 38.93

WSY 13Berezyuk, Julia9 1:16.34

37.09 39.25

MWYS 14Lee, Aila10 1:16.73

37.73 39.00

YMNT 14Mirick, Abigail11 1:19.41

38.49 40.92

MGCB 14Katta, Pranika12 1:21.09

39.56 41.53

HAY 13Lockwood, Molly13 1:22.00

40.73 41.27

WSY 14Fan, Margo14 1:22.74

40.82 41.92

HAY 14Bertumen, Darrah15 1:22.79

40.21 42.58

HAY 14Carline, Brooke16 1:23.32

40.73 42.59

HAY 14Dalton, Caroline17 1:24.16

41.06 43.10

HAY 14Agrawal, Kritisha18 1:24.43

41.15 43.28
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HAY 13Crawford, Ally19 1:24.65

41.50 43.15

WSY 14Munumel-Medina, Clara20 1:24.82

41.98 42.84

MGCB 13O'Brien, Mary21 1:25.13

42.71 42.42

WSY 13Ferrer, Natalia22 1:25.28

41.75 43.53

HAY 14O'Connell, Maya23 1:25.48

43.54 41.94

HAY 13Danahy, Teagan24 1:26.07

41.13 44.94

HAY 14Schmitt, Caroline25 1:26.28

42.85 43.43

WSY 13Chapman, Izzy26 1:28.49

43.34 45.15

HAY 14Lincourt, Ady27 1:31.53

45.80 45.73

MGCB 13Teuscher, Camille28 1:41.26

1:25.48 15.78

HAY 13Federico, Melissa--- DQ

50.96 54.12

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS 14Loo, Alexandra1 1:16.96

35.88 41.08

YMNT 14Twomey, Ella2 1:18.54

37.14 41.40

HAY 14Jacques, Ally3 1:19.09

39.23 39.86

MWYS 14Huynh, Katelyn4 1:20.54

38.62 41.92

MWYS 13Ho, Caroline5 1:24.31

40.99 43.32

MWYS 14Lee, Aila6 1:25.54

42.34 43.20

HAY 13Huang, Feining7 1:27.39

41.70 45.69

MGCB 14McMahon, Julia8 1:28.19

42.80 45.39

HAY 14Carline, Brooke9 1:29.96

42.12 47.84

MGCB 13O'Brien, Mary10 1:31.93

44.01 47.92

HAY 14Agrawal, Kritisha11 1:32.76

44.73 48.03

WSY 14Fan, Margo12 1:33.58

46.19 47.39

HAY 14O'Connell, Maya13 1:33.77

44.22 49.55

HAY 14Chew, Chloe14 1:34.84

46.36 48.48

WSY 13Chapman, Izzy15 1:37.28

46.55 50.73

WSY 13Berezyuk, Julia16 1:38.33

47.24 51.09

YMNT 14Mirick, Abigail17 1:39.04

47.03 52.01

HAY 13Danahy, Teagan18 1:39.65

46.25 53.40

WSY 14Munumel-Medina, Clara19 1:40.00

47.22 52.78

HAY 13Crawford, Ally20 1:41.56

49.42 52.14

WSY 13Ferrer, Natalia21 1:42.70

50.41 52.29

MGCB 14Katta, Pranika22 1:43.78

49.01 54.77

HAY 13Lockwood, Molly23 1:43.94

50.38 53.56

MGCB 13Teuscher, Camille24 1:44.11

50.45 53.66

HAY 14Dalton, Caroline25 1:44.78

49.88 54.90

HAY 14Bertumen, Darrah26 1:48.32

1:47.40 0.92

HAY 14Schmitt, Caroline27 1:49.56

52.16 57.40

HAY 14Lincourt, Ady28 1:55.18

54.74 1:00.44

HAY 13Federico, Melissa29 1:58.37

56.70 1:01.67

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 14Jacques, Ally1 1:05.61

31.28 34.33

HAY 13Huang, Feining2 1:06.05

31.23 34.82

MWYS 14Loo, Alexandra3 1:09.49

32.71 36.78

YMNT 14Twomey, Ella4 1:12.05

34.34 37.71

HAY 14Carline, Brooke5 1:14.07

34.40 39.67

MWYS 14Huynh, Katelyn6 1:16.63

35.66 40.97

MGCB 14McMahon, Julia7 1:18.76

37.03 41.73

MWYS 13Ho, Caroline8 1:21.11

37.69 43.42

HAY 14Chew, Chloe9 1:22.69

38.37 44.32

MGCB 14Katta, Pranika10 1:23.02

39.70 43.32

YMNT 14Mirick, Abigail11 1:25.52

39.03 46.49

HAY 14Bertumen, Darrah12 1:25.78

42.83 42.95

MWYS 14Lee, Aila13 1:27.34

40.52 46.82

WSY 13Berezyuk, Julia14 1:27.61

39.23 48.38

HAY 13Lockwood, Molly15 1:29.32

41.95 47.37

MGCB 13Teuscher, Camille16 1:29.97

40.92 49.05

MGCB 13O'Brien, Mary17 1:30.24

42.59 47.65

HAY 14O'Connell, Maya18 1:30.38

42.29 48.09

HAY 14Schmitt, Caroline19 1:30.93

41.36 49.57

HAY 14Dalton, Caroline20 1:33.17

43.50 49.67

HAY 14Agrawal, Kritisha21 1:33.32

44.06 49.26

WSY 14Fan, Margo22 1:36.12

45.91 50.21

WSY 13Ferrer, Natalia23 1:37.87

43.41 54.46

WSY 14Munumel-Medina, Clara24 1:38.85

46.01 52.84

WSY 13Chapman, Izzy25 1:38.88

46.60 52.28

HAY 13Danahy, Teagan26 1:40.39

44.36 56.03

HAY 13Federico, Melissa27 1:41.38

45.97 55.41

HAY 14Lincourt, Ady28 1:44.04

48.18 55.86

HAY 13Crawford, Ally--- DQ

48.42

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 14Jacques, Ally1 2:24.03

30.94 37.44 32.4343.22

MWYS 14Loo, Alexandra2 2:27.98

32.03 39.51 34.1842.26

HAY 13Huang, Feining3 2:32.14

31.34 37.95 32.9049.95

YMNT 14Twomey, Ella4 2:37.89

34.57 42.15 36.2244.95

MGCB 14McMahon, Julia5 2:39.14

36.59 40.61 34.7047.24

MWYS 14Huynh, Katelyn6 2:40.27

35.71 42.05 37.5944.92

MWYS 13Ho, Caroline7 2:43.60

36.43 41.84 35.7349.60

HAY 14Carline, Brooke8 2:44.22

34.97 42.70 37.3449.21

HAY 14Chew, Chloe9 2:45.63

37.70 40.47 36.9550.51

MWYS 14Lee, Aila10 2:49.84

37.35 42.93 41.0848.48

YMNT 14Mirick, Abigail11 2:51.58

39.76 42.52 35.9353.37
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MGCB 13O'Brien, Mary12 2:53.88

41.88 45.25 35.9550.80

WSY 13Berezyuk, Julia13 2:54.85

39.50 42.14 40.7552.46

HAY 14Bertumen, Darrah14 2:57.48

39.88 41.82 38.4857.30

MGCB 14Katta, Pranika15 2:57.81

37.90 45.53 37.9956.39

HAY 13Lockwood, Molly16 2:58.90

40.59 43.96 39.3754.98

WSY 14Fan, Margo17 3:00.96

44.58 43.99 40.0852.31

MGCB 13Teuscher, Camille18 3:01.18

41.47 44.82 38.9155.98

HAY 14O'Connell, Maya19 3:01.55

43.80 46.59 38.9552.21

WSY 13Chapman, Izzy20 3:08.45

46.95 46.76 39.4455.30

HAY 14Schmitt, Caroline21 3:08.47

43.11 47.92 37.221:00.22

HAY 13Danahy, Teagan22 3:10.19

45.30 47.53 42.2655.10

HAY 14Agrawal, Kritisha23 3:10.27

43.62 49.42 42.8054.43

WSY 13Ferrer, Natalia24 3:10.60

43.21 47.91 42.8256.66

WSY 14Munumel-Medina, Clara25 3:12.62

45.85 47.25 43.3356.19

HAY 14Dalton, Caroline26 3:16.22

46.98 47.56 43.0058.68

HAY 13Crawford, Ally27 3:16.87

48.10 49.84 44.6754.26

HAY 14Lincourt, Ady28 3:22.43

49.53 48.17 41.151:03.58

HAY 13Federico, Melissa29 3:26.21

44.48 56.69 40.031:05.01

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 17Carline, Jill1 54.92

26.56 28.36

MWYS 15Bangari, Ashwina2 57.41

27.83 29.58

HAY 15Birali, Harika3 1:00.90

29.49 31.41

HAY 15Silvia, Brooke4 1:01.70

30.24 31.46

HAY 15Chavez, Kat5 1:04.10

31.55 32.55

HAY 16Lathrop, Megan6 1:04.52

31.37 33.15

MGCB 15Pong, Addie7 1:05.77

31.92 33.85

HAY 15Montana, Alex8 1:06.54

32.37 34.17

HAY 15Matveev, Julia9 1:06.56

32.12 34.44

HAY 16Dorval, Sydney10 1:06.66

31.91 34.75

HAY 17Remillard, Linnea11 1:06.86

32.29 34.57

HAY 17Tcherepanova, Sasha12 1:07.31

32.67 34.64

HAY 16Campbell, Emily13 1:07.86

32.18 35.68

HAY 17Leeuwenburgh, Emma14 1:08.63

33.53 35.10

HAY 17Wainwright, Maia15 1:08.68

33.44 35.24

HAY 16Lawlor, Madison16 1:09.87

33.94 35.93

HAY 16Hobson, Cassie17 1:10.06

34.38 35.68

HAY 15Racine, Vivian18 1:10.61

35.11 35.50

MGCB 16Katta, Anika19 1:10.75

34.23 36.52

HAY 15Silva, Lethicia20 1:12.93

34.90 38.03

MGCB 15Allison, Rileigh21 1:13.53

34.45 39.08

HAY 15Bates, Emma22 1:15.69

37.02 38.67

HAY 15Aggarwal, Ananya23 1:17.43

36.47 40.96

HAY 15Scott, Sophia24 1:17.60

37.97 39.63

MGCB 16Telles, Kim25 1:19.77

37.23 42.54

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 17Carline, Jill1 1:02.42

30.12 32.30

MWYS 15Bangari, Ashwina2 1:05.16

31.60 33.56

HAY 15Birali, Harika3 1:06.40

32.11 34.29

HAY 15Silvia, Brooke4 1:10.11

34.53 35.58

HAY 16Lathrop, Megan5 1:12.56

35.69 36.87

MGCB 15Pong, Addie6 1:12.92

36.79 36.13

HAY 16Hobson, Cassie7 1:13.16

35.97 37.19

HAY 16Campbell, Emily8 1:13.61

36.38 37.23

HAY 17Wainwright, Maia9 1:15.95

37.51 38.44

HAY 15Matveev, Julia10 1:16.30

37.81 38.49

HAY 16Dorval, Sydney11 1:18.17

37.92 40.25

HAY 15Racine, Vivian12 1:19.29

39.06 40.23

HAY 16Lawlor, Madison13 1:20.08

39.28 40.80

HAY 17Remillard, Linnea14 1:20.52

39.63 40.89

HAY 15Chavez, Kat15 1:22.10

40.03 42.07

MGCB 16Katta, Anika16 1:22.19

40.33 41.86

HAY 17Leeuwenburgh, Emma17 1:22.38

40.72 41.66

HAY 15Montana, Alex18 1:23.48

40.30 43.18

HAY 15Silva, Lethicia19 1:25.58

42.14 43.44

HAY 17Tcherepanova, Sasha20 1:25.83

41.02 44.81

HAY 15Bates, Emma21 1:29.88

44.77 45.11

MGCB 15Allison, Rileigh22 1:29.98

42.86 47.12

HAY 15Aggarwal, Ananya23 1:30.30

43.40 46.90

MGCB 16Telles, Kim24 1:34.06

45.36 48.70

HAY 15Scott, Sophia--- DQ

47.60 49.19

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 17Carline, Jill1 1:13.44

35.10 38.34

HAY 15Silvia, Brooke2 1:18.68

38.26 40.42

HAY 16Lawlor, Madison3 1:21.12

38.56 42.56

HAY 15Chavez, Kat4 1:25.06

40.64 44.42

MWYS 15Bangari, Ashwina5 1:26.15

41.54 44.61

HAY 15Racine, Vivian6 1:27.20

42.74 44.46

HAY 16Lathrop, Megan7 1:29.04

42.90 46.14

MGCB 15Pong, Addie8 1:29.05

42.16 46.89

HAY 17Tcherepanova, Sasha9 1:29.24

42.40 46.84

HAY 17Remillard, Linnea10 1:29.41

41.80 47.61

HAY 15Silva, Lethicia11 1:29.74

43.26 46.48

HAY 16Dorval, Sydney12 1:30.46

43.28 47.18
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HAY 16Hobson, Cassie13 1:30.58

43.84 46.74

HAY 15Montana, Alex14 1:31.33

43.39 47.94

HAY 15Bates, Emma15 1:32.20

44.27 47.93

HAY 17Wainwright, Maia16 1:32.52

44.29 48.23

HAY 15Birali, Harika17 1:32.98

45.34 47.64

HAY 15Matveev, Julia18 1:33.35

44.28 49.07

HAY 16Campbell, Emily19 1:33.62

43.79 49.83

MGCB 16Katta, Anika20 1:41.19

46.60 54.59

HAY 17Leeuwenburgh, Emma21 1:41.74

48.76 52.98

MGCB 15Allison, Rileigh22 1:45.26

49.07 56.19

HAY 15Scott, Sophia23 1:45.72

50.91 54.81

HAY 15Aggarwal, Ananya24 1:48.72

50.86 57.86

MGCB 16Telles, Kim25 2:02.49

57.62 1:04.87

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 17Carline, Jill1 1:01.35

28.61 32.74

MWYS 15Bangari, Ashwina2 1:04.83

30.17 34.66

HAY 16Lathrop, Megan3 1:06.99

31.93 35.06

HAY 15Birali, Harika4 1:11.21

33.37 37.84

HAY 15Silvia, Brooke*5 1:13.49

34.27 39.22

MGCB 15Pong, Addie*5 1:13.49

35.00 38.49

HAY 16Hobson, Cassie7 1:14.71

36.31 38.40

HAY 16Dorval, Sydney8 1:14.83

34.47 40.36

HAY 15Montana, Alex9 1:16.09

35.54 40.55

HAY 16Campbell, Emily10 1:16.88

35.23 41.65

HAY 17Tcherepanova, Sasha11 1:17.11

34.97 42.14

HAY 17Wainwright, Maia12 1:17.61

36.68 40.93

HAY 17Leeuwenburgh, Emma13 1:18.11

37.07 41.04

HAY 15Racine, Vivian14 1:18.24

38.16 40.08

HAY 15Silva, Lethicia15 1:19.81

37.85 41.96

HAY 15Matveev, Julia16 1:22.18

37.95 44.23

HAY 15Aggarwal, Ananya17 1:23.54

38.00 45.54

HAY 17Remillard, Linnea18 1:25.97

40.21 45.76

HAY 15Chavez, Kat19 1:28.75

41.79 46.96

HAY 15Scott, Sophia20 1:30.68

41.29 49.39

MGCB 15Allison, Rileigh21 1:31.67

42.86 48.81

MGCB 16Katta, Anika22 1:42.33

46.14 56.19

MGCB 16Telles, Kim23 1:45.09

51.10 53.99

HAY 15Bates, Emma--- DQ

43.04 50.73

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 17Carline, Jill1 2:15.61

28.79 33.86 31.6041.36

MWYS 15Bangari, Ashwina2 2:26.93

29.92 37.78 32.8246.41

HAY 15Silvia, Brooke3 2:29.63

33.56 37.43 35.2643.38

HAY 15Birali, Harika4 2:33.67

32.67 36.37 34.1950.44

HAY 16Hobson, Cassie5 2:40.46

34.08 40.43 35.0750.88

MGCB 15Pong, Addie6 2:40.71

36.16 41.25 35.7547.55

HAY 16Dorval, Sydney7 2:41.34

35.14 42.19 34.8649.15

HAY 17Wainwright, Maia8 2:42.33

35.58 40.20 37.3349.22

HAY 17Remillard, Linnea9 2:45.57

37.51 44.36 36.2247.48

HAY 15Montana, Alex10 2:47.06

37.64 44.15 34.4650.81

HAY 15Racine, Vivian11 2:47.50

38.90 41.73 38.6348.24

HAY 16Campbell, Emily12 2:48.00

36.44 41.39 37.3252.85

HAY 15Chavez, Kat13 2:48.95

42.03 44.82 34.5447.56

HAY 17Tcherepanova, Sasha14 2:51.54

36.64 47.05 38.5449.31

HAY 15Silva, Lethicia15 2:52.57

39.93 44.80 39.4448.40

HAY 17Leeuwenburgh, Emma16 2:53.94

38.43 44.16 37.2454.11

HAY 15Bates, Emma17 3:06.64

44.40 48.19 42.9751.08

MGCB 16Katta, Anika18 3:11.88

41.99 46.99 44.1858.72

MGCB 15Allison, Rileigh19 3:14.76

1:29.03 1:02.15 43.58

HAY 15Scott, Sophia20 3:18.11

42.15 54.06 44.5957.31

MGCB 16Telles, Kim21 3:30.04

49.80 50.12 44.181:05.94

HAY 15Aggarwal, Ananya--- DQ

40.18 48.14 45.0559.62

HAY 15Matveev, Julia--- DQ

38.06 41.45 34.5751.07

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS  8Xue, Alex1 17.98

WSY  8Bacanurschi, Nick2 18.55

HAY  8Shea, Cam3 18.99

MWYS  8Lim, Will4 22.32

HAY  8Smith, Odin5 22.47

HAY  7Balunos Jr, Don6 23.11

HAY  7Hopewell, Gavin--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS  8Xue, Alex1 22.52

WSY  8Bacanurschi, Nick2 22.68

HAY  8Smith, Odin3 22.73

HAY  8Shea, Cam4 24.23

MWYS  8Lim, Will5 25.11

HAY  7Balunos Jr, Don6 28.38

HAY  7Hopewell, Gavin--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY  8Bacanurschi, Nick1 23.58

MWYS  8Xue, Alex2 26.05

HAY  8Shea, Cam3 32.12

HAY  8Smith, Odin4 33.24

HAY  7Balunos Jr, Don5 43.68

MWYS  8Lim, Will--- DQ

HAY  7Hopewell, Gavin--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY  8Bacanurschi, Nick1 21.83

MWYS  8Xue, Alex2 22.80

HAY  8Shea, Cam3 23.84

MWYS  8Lim, Will4 24.80

HAY  7Hopewell, Gavin6 DQ

HAY  7Balunos Jr, Don7 DQ

HAY  8Smith, Odin5 DQ
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Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY  8Bacanurschi, Nick1 1:44.59

50.94 53.65

MWYS  8Xue, Alex2 1:50.61

54.24 56.37

MWYS  8Lim, Will3 1:54.79

53.79 1:01.00

HAY  8Shea, Cam4 2:01.52

54.75 1:06.77

HAY  7Hopewell, Gavin--- DQ

1:25.14 1:17.55

HAY  7Balunos Jr, Don--- DQ

1:10.67 1:22.73

HAY  8Smith, Odin--- DQ

57.66 1:03.93

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS 10Galalis, Jack1 31.28

HAY 10Xia, Aaron2 31.34

MGCB  9Mulcahy, Cooper3 36.33

MWYS 10Liu, Andrew4 36.99

WSY 10Streich, Hans5 37.16

HAY 10Liu, Brian6 38.25

MGCB  9Lisboa, Lennox7 39.21

WSY 10Ferrer, Gabriel8 39.77

WSY  9Ferrer, Diego9 40.01

HAY  9Ng, Julian10 41.45

MWYS  9Chou, Liam11 41.49

MWYS  9Zhang, Charles12 42.00

YMNT 10DaSilva, Kason13 42.96

YMNT  9Head, Liam14 43.11

WSY  9Hu, James15 47.72

HAY 10Compter, Maksim16 48.80

HAY 10Liu, Owen17 59.35

HAY  9Huang, Liam--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS 10Galalis, Jack1 37.28

HAY 10Xia, Aaron2 39.73

MWYS 10Liu, Andrew3 40.93

MGCB  9Mulcahy, Cooper4 42.08

WSY 10Streich, Hans5 43.53

MWYS  9Chou, Liam6 44.80

MWYS  9Zhang, Charles7 44.84

MGCB  9Lisboa, Lennox8 47.37

HAY  9Ng, Julian9 47.76

WSY 10Ferrer, Gabriel10 48.06

WSY  9Ferrer, Diego11 51.53

WSY  9Hu, James12 56.99

YMNT 10DaSilva, Kason13 57.23

HAY 10Compter, Maksim14 1:00.51

HAY  9Kiernan, Andrew15 1:00.62

HAY 10Liu, Owen16 1:11.78

YMNT  9Head, Liam--- DQ

HAY 10Liu, Brian--- DQ

HAY  9Huang, Liam--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 10Liu, Brian1 43.82

HAY 10Xia, Aaron2 43.89

MWYS 10Liu, Andrew3 45.10

MWYS 10Galalis, Jack4 45.27

MWYS  9Zhang, Charles5 47.78

MGCB  9Mulcahy, Cooper6 48.73

WSY  9Hu, James7 51.12

YMNT 10DaSilva, Kason8 56.05

WSY 10Streich, Hans9 57.28

MGCB  9Lisboa, Lennox10 57.75

HAY  9Ng, Julian11 58.01

WSY 10Ferrer, Gabriel12 1:02.24

YMNT  9Head, Liam13 1:04.56

HAY 10Liu, Owen14 1:09.11

HAY  9Huang, Liam15 1:09.46

HAY  9Kiernan, Andrew--- DQ

WSY  9Ferrer, Diego--- DQ

HAY 10Compter, Maksim--- DQ

MWYS  9Chou, Liam--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 10Xia, Aaron1 33.77

MWYS 10Galalis, Jack2 34.85

MWYS 10Liu, Andrew3 42.83

HAY 10Liu, Brian4 42.93

WSY 10Streich, Hans5 43.56

MGCB  9Mulcahy, Cooper6 48.39

MWYS  9Chou, Liam7 50.28

WSY 10Ferrer, Gabriel8 50.66

MGCB  9Lisboa, Lennox9 52.08

WSY  9Ferrer, Diego10 52.97

YMNT 10DaSilva, Kason11 1:00.82

HAY  9Huang, Liam12 1:02.24

YMNT  9Head, Liam13 1:03.82

HAY  9Kiernan, Andrew14 1:08.76

MWYS  9Zhang, Charles--- DQ

HAY 10Liu, Owen--- DQ

HAY 10Compter, Maksim--- DQ

WSY  9Hu, James--- DQ

HAY  9Ng, Julian--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS 10Galalis, Jack1 1:19.97

51.63 28.34

HAY 10Xia, Aaron2 1:23.32

54.95 28.37

HAY 10Liu, Brian3 1:24.13

55.71 28.42

MWYS 10Liu, Andrew4 1:27.28

58.94 28.34

MGCB  9Mulcahy, Cooper5 1:37.47

WSY 10Streich, Hans6 1:39.03

17.47 1:21.56

MWYS  9Chou, Liam7 1:39.65

18.52 1:21.13

MWYS  9Zhang, Charles8 1:39.90

MGCB  9Lisboa, Lennox9 1:42.96

WSY 10Ferrer, Gabriel10 1:50.25

51.90 58.35

YMNT 10DaSilva, Kason11 1:58.53

YMNT  9Head, Liam12 2:04.15

HAY 10Liu, Owen13 2:12.67

1:07.42 1:05.25

WSY  9Ferrer, Diego--- DQ

1:00.23 55.73

HAY 10Compter, Maksim--- DQ

2:01.16

HAY  9Ng, Julian--- DQ

49.24 53.79

HAY  9Huang, Liam--- DQ

1:05.24 1:13.83

WSY  9Hu, James--- DQ

59.92 55.61

HAY  9Kiernan, Andrew--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY 12Efendigil, Cinar1 1:01.41

29.45 31.96

YMNT 12Titley, Brendan2 1:01.55

29.71 31.84

HAY 12Ng, Alex3 1:01.79

29.72 32.07

MWYS 11Bangari, Abhi4 1:03.47

31.27 32.20

HAY 11Pecora, Zack5 1:05.34

31.87 33.47

HAY 12Liu, Tristen6 1:05.44

31.57 33.87

MWYS 11Giang, Evan7 1:05.90

31.12 34.78

YMNT 12Mazzarella, Mikey8 1:06.66

31.71 34.95

WSY 11Besitskiy, Daniel9 1:09.34

33.00 36.34

WSY 12Hu, Yifeng10 1:09.36

32.90 36.46

HAY 11Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven11 1:09.43

33.56 35.87

HAY 12Murray, Patrick12 1:10.86

34.41 36.45

WSY 12Melhop, Hugo13 1:11.80

34.09 37.71

HAY 12Laliberte, Nolan14 1:12.67

34.45 38.22
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MWYS 11Pan, Christopher15 1:13.02

35.16 37.86

YMNT 12Bennett, Heath16 1:13.60

35.39 38.21

YMNT 11Head, Jake17 1:15.11

36.89 38.22

WSY 11Dix, August18 1:15.37

36.88 38.49

WSY 11Hashkes, Samuel19 1:16.24

35.18 41.06

WSY 12Streich III, Freddie20 1:18.96

38.10 40.86

HAY 11Ma, Chinling21 1:19.24

38.23 41.01

MWYS 11Lee, Makoto22 1:19.41

38.58 40.83

WSY 12Jerratsch, Mick23 1:19.83

37.96 41.87

HAY 11Hopewell, Tyler24 1:21.44

37.70 43.74

HAY 12Franciosi, Brandon25 1:21.76

39.54 42.22

HAY 12Keyes, Jackson26 1:25.94

40.63 45.31

WSY 11Natapov-White, Eli27 1:29.69

42.08 47.61

HAY 11Jhamb, Ranvir28 1:36.35

42.78 53.57

YMNT 12Pabon, Louis29 1:43.33

43.50 59.83

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS 11Bangari, Abhi1 33.80

WSY 12Efendigil, Cinar2 34.00

MWYS 11Giang, Evan3 34.50

HAY 12Ng, Alex4 34.51

YMNT 12Mazzarella, Mikey5 36.72

MWYS 11Pan, Christopher6 36.86

HAY 11Pecora, Zack7 37.16

HAY 12Liu, Tristen8 37.20

YMNT 12Titley, Brendan9 37.41

WSY 12Hu, Yifeng10 37.62

HAY 11Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven11 38.99

WSY 12Melhop, Hugo12 39.69

HAY 12Laliberte, Nolan13 39.74

HAY 12Murray, Patrick14 39.79

WSY 11Dix, August15 40.19

YMNT 11Head, Jake16 40.47

YMNT 12Bennett, Heath17 41.13

WSY 12Streich III, Freddie18 41.31

HAY 12Franciosi, Brandon19 41.39

WSY 11Besitskiy, Daniel20 41.79

HAY 11Hopewell, Tyler21 42.93

MWYS 11Lee, Makoto22 43.36

WSY 12Jerratsch, Mick23 43.41

WSY 11Hashkes, Samuel24 47.01

HAY 11Ma, Chinling25 47.79

HAY 12Keyes, Jackson26 48.88

WSY 11Natapov-White, Eli27 49.83

HAY 11Jhamb, Ranvir28 50.35

MWYS 11De Luca, Dylan29 53.73

YMNT 12Pabon, Louis30 1:00.02

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY 12Hu, Yifeng1 37.41

HAY 12Ng, Alex2 37.89

HAY 12Liu, Tristen3 38.30

WSY 12Efendigil, Cinar4 39.71

MWYS 11Bangari, Abhi5 40.71

YMNT 12Titley, Brendan6 41.03

MWYS 11Pan, Christopher7 43.15

HAY 11Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven8 43.24

HAY 11Pecora, Zack9 43.65

MWYS 11Giang, Evan10 43.73

WSY 11Besitskiy, Daniel11 43.93

YMNT 12Mazzarella, Mikey12 44.50

WSY 12Jerratsch, Mick13 45.02

WSY 12Melhop, Hugo14 45.51

MWYS 11Lee, Makoto15 46.19

HAY 12Laliberte, Nolan16 46.91

HAY 11Ma, Chinling17 48.07

YMNT 12Bennett, Heath18 49.83

WSY 11Dix, August19 50.20

WSY 12Streich III, Freddie20 50.23

HAY 12Murray, Patrick21 50.48

HAY 11Hopewell, Tyler22 52.44

YMNT 11Head, Jake23 52.54

WSY 11Hashkes, Samuel24 53.44

HAY 11Jhamb, Ranvir25 56.76

HAY 12Keyes, Jackson26 1:02.05

HAY 12Franciosi, Brandon27 1:03.50

MWYS 11De Luca, Dylan--- DQ

WSY 11Natapov-White, Eli--- DQ

YMNT 12Pabon, Louis--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY 12Efendigil, Cinar1 31.48

MWYS 11Bangari, Abhi2 31.74

HAY 12Ng, Alex3 32.55

YMNT 12Titley, Brendan4 32.93

HAY 12Liu, Tristen5 33.42

HAY 11Pecora, Zack6 33.46

MWYS 11Giang, Evan7 34.23

HAY 11Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven8 34.71

WSY 12Hu, Yifeng9 37.76

YMNT 12Mazzarella, Mikey10 38.40

YMNT 12Bennett, Heath11 39.30

WSY 12Melhop, Hugo12 39.97

MWYS 11Pan, Christopher13 40.21

MWYS 11Lee, Makoto14 40.39

HAY 12Murray, Patrick15 40.97

WSY 12Jerratsch, Mick16 42.00

HAY 11Hopewell, Tyler17 43.52

HAY 12Laliberte, Nolan18 44.83

HAY 11Ma, Chinling19 46.01

HAY 12Franciosi, Brandon20 46.78

WSY 11Dix, August21 47.64

YMNT 11Head, Jake22 48.00

WSY 12Streich III, Freddie23 48.39

WSY 11Hashkes, Samuel24 50.43

HAY 12Keyes, Jackson25 52.39

MWYS 11De Luca, Dylan26 1:00.03

HAY 11Jhamb, Ranvir--- DQ

YMNT 12Pabon, Louis--- DQ

WSY 11Natapov-White, Eli--- DQ

WSY 11Besitskiy, Daniel--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS 11Bangari, Abhi1 2:33.91

35.12 39.23 32.2047.36

YMNT 12Titley, Brendan2 2:36.51

34.77 39.96 31.3950.39

HAY 12Ng, Alex3 2:37.42

33.82 42.87 35.0645.67

WSY 12Efendigil, Cinar4 2:38.24

32.95 39.40 34.8451.05

HAY 12Liu, Tristen5 2:38.27

34.52 42.12 36.1045.53

HAY 11Pecora, Zack6 2:41.83

35.12 40.76 34.9650.99

MWYS 11Giang, Evan7 2:44.79

38.25 39.58 35.6551.31

HAY 11Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven8 2:49.35

37.68 42.86 35.6153.20

WSY 12Hu, Yifeng9 2:49.76

41.27 43.19 36.7048.60

YMNT 12Mazzarella, Mikey10 2:55.18

39.57 43.62 39.5452.45

MWYS 11Pan, Christopher11 2:56.75

43.03 42.69 41.2949.74

WSY 11Besitskiy, Daniel12 2:58.88

40.97 48.34 38.8950.68

WSY 12Melhop, Hugo13 3:00.20

42.37 43.24 39.8554.74

HAY 12Murray, Patrick14 3:02.19

43.69 42.67 36.7659.07

WSY 12Streich III, Freddie15 3:07.55

50.35 45.52 39.2852.40

YMNT 12Bennett, Heath16 3:07.66

43.88 46.28 40.2757.23

HAY 12Laliberte, Nolan17 3:09.52

48.56 45.10 40.0755.79

MWYS 11Lee, Makoto18 3:12.84

42.89 51.74 44.9053.31
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Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

WSY 12Jerratsch, Mick19 3:13.70

46.05 53.31 39.0155.33

HAY 11Hopewell, Tyler20 3:13.87

46.78 47.11 39.971:00.01

WSY 11Dix, August21 3:16.83

51.01 46.90 40.5158.41

YMNT 11Head, Jake22 3:19.19

50.25 45.61 41.241:02.09

WSY 11Hashkes, Samuel23 3:20.74

48.31 51.52 39.711:01.20

HAY 11Ma, Chinling24 3:21.14

47.43 53.56 41.2258.93

WSY 11Natapov-White, Eli25 3:55.64

59.42 59.42 47.621:09.18

HAY 12Franciosi, Brandon--- DQ

49.17 48.57 41.901:23.02

YMNT 12Pabon, Louis--- DQ

1:10.75 1:16.34 1:04.311:57.11

HAY 12Keyes, Jackson--- DQ

51.93 56.51 46.681:07.23

HAY 11Jhamb, Ranvir--- DQ

2:04.39 1:05.98 52.26

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS 14Liu, Brandon1 51.81

24.83 26.98

MWYS 14Cheung, Ivan2 53.94

25.76 28.18

MWYS 14Shi, Samuel3 55.05

26.87 28.18

MWYS 13Jia, Kevin4 57.11

27.11 30.00

HAY 14Parkinson, Brian5 57.31

27.82 29.49

MWYS 14Qi, Derek6 57.41

27.55 29.86

MWYS 13Lu, Alexander7 58.52

27.82 30.70

MWYS 13Li, Rex8 59.18

28.74 30.44

HAY 14Xia, Ryan9 59.32

28.26 31.06

WSY 14Melhop, Felix10 59.75

28.23 31.52

HAY 14Luo, Ray11 1:00.42

29.56 30.86

MWYS 14Baba, Mohamed12 1:00.61

29.40 31.21

MGCB 13Cohen, Gil13 1:00.78

29.15 31.63

WSY 14Wong, Cody14 1:01.85

29.80 32.05

HAY 13Bentahar, Amine15 1:03.30

30.55 32.75

HAY 13Huang, Ethan16 1:03.87

30.27 33.60

HAY 14Ha, Thomas17 1:03.94

30.90 33.04

MWYS 14Zhu, Kevin18 1:04.33

30.89 33.44

YMNT 14Wysocki, Quinton19 1:04.61

30.81 33.80

HAY 13Tyagi, Arsh20 1:05.08

31.95 33.13

HAY 13Tseng, Timothy21 1:05.32

30.74 34.58

HAY 14Rochford, Matthew22 1:05.70

31.62 34.08

HAY 14Aggarwal, Aadi23 1:06.49

32.20 34.29

WSY 13Haxhimihali, Erik24 1:07.56

32.20 35.36

HAY 13Netson, Josh25 1:08.15

32.34 35.81

HAY 13Wang, Jason26 1:12.10

34.12 37.98

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 14Parkinson, Brian1 1:03.96

31.28 32.68

MWYS 14Cheung, Ivan2 1:04.82

32.51 32.31

MWYS 14Liu, Brandon3 1:05.08

31.62 33.46

MWYS 13Jia, Kevin4 1:05.82

32.61 33.21

MWYS 13Li, Rex5 1:06.18

33.13 33.05

HAY 14Xia, Ryan6 1:06.78

33.00 33.78

MWYS 14Qi, Derek7 1:07.01

32.71 34.30

HAY 14Luo, Ray8 1:07.42

33.33 34.09

MWYS 14Shi, Samuel9 1:08.48

34.22 34.26

MGCB 13Cohen, Gil10 1:10.29

34.03 36.26

MWYS 14Baba, Mohamed11 1:11.42

35.51 35.91

MWYS 14Zhu, Kevin12 1:11.77

35.17 36.60

HAY 13Huang, Ethan13 1:12.34

34.82 37.52

MWYS 13Lu, Alexander14 1:13.00

35.70 37.30

HAY 13Tyagi, Arsh15 1:14.92

36.69 38.23

WSY 14Wong, Cody16 1:15.02

37.56 37.46

YMNT 14Wysocki, Quinton17 1:16.29

1:16.29

HAY 14Rochford, Matthew18 1:16.50

38.22 38.28

HAY 13Bentahar, Amine19 1:17.34

38.27 39.07

HAY 13Tseng, Timothy20 1:17.35

37.66 39.69

HAY 14Ha, Thomas21 1:17.49

37.38 40.11

WSY 14Melhop, Felix22 1:17.77

1:17.84

WSY 13Haxhimihali, Erik23 1:18.69

HAY 14Aggarwal, Aadi24 1:19.03

38.82 40.21

HAY 13Sinotte, Liam25 1:19.72

37.98 41.74

HAY 13Netson, Josh26 1:20.19

38.39 41.80

HAY 13Wang, Jason27 1:23.75

40.62 43.13

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS 14Liu, Brandon1 1:06.12

31.51 34.61

MWYS 14Cheung, Ivan2 1:09.49

33.30 36.19

HAY 14Xia, Ryan3 1:10.26

32.96 37.30

MWYS 14Shi, Samuel4 1:11.72

34.11 37.61

MWYS 13Lu, Alexander5 1:12.55

35.12 37.43

MWYS 13Jia, Kevin6 1:15.20

35.58 39.62

HAY 14Parkinson, Brian7 1:18.70

38.58 40.12

MWYS 14Qi, Derek8 1:18.84

37.68 41.16

MWYS 14Baba, Mohamed9 1:18.87

38.24 40.63

MGCB 13Cohen, Gil10 1:20.25

37.34 42.91

HAY 14Luo, Ray11 1:21.69

38.72 42.97

WSY 14Wong, Cody12 1:23.04

38.91 44.13

MWYS 13Li, Rex13 1:24.87

40.28 44.59

HAY 13Tyagi, Arsh14 1:25.20

42.72 42.48

YMNT 14Wysocki, Quinton15 1:25.61

39.10 46.51

MWYS 14Zhu, Kevin16 1:25.76

40.92 44.84
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Results
(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

HAY 14Rochford, Matthew17 1:31.08

43.25 47.83

HAY 14Aggarwal, Aadi18 1:31.74

43.87 47.87

HAY 14Ha, Thomas19 1:32.39

44.42 47.97

HAY 13Huang, Ethan20 1:32.49

43.75 48.74

HAY 13Tseng, Timothy21 1:32.79

44.34 48.45

HAY 13Bentahar, Amine22 1:33.65

44.65 49.00

HAY 13Netson, Josh23 1:34.87

45.44 49.43

HAY 13Wang, Jason24 1:35.40

45.68 49.72

WSY 13Haxhimihali, Erik25 1:40.38

47.03 53.35

HAY 13Sinotte, Liam26 1:43.44

47.87 55.57

WSY 14Melhop, Felix--- DQ

39.10 44.12

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS 14Cheung, Ivan1 1:01.33

28.57 32.76

MWYS 14Liu, Brandon2 1:01.86

29.81 32.05

MWYS 14Shi, Samuel3 1:02.81

29.53 33.28

MWYS 13Li, Rex4 1:05.35

30.92 34.43

HAY 14Parkinson, Brian5 1:06.10

30.29 35.81

MWYS 14Qi, Derek6 1:07.79

32.93 34.86

WSY 14Melhop, Felix7 1:09.96

33.53 36.43

WSY 14Wong, Cody8 1:10.18

33.96 36.22

HAY 14Xia, Ryan9 1:10.39

32.16 38.23

MWYS 13Lu, Alexander10 1:11.95

33.61 38.34

MWYS 13Jia, Kevin11 1:12.00

33.53 38.47

HAY 14Luo, Ray12 1:12.61

34.91 37.70

MWYS 14Baba, Mohamed13 1:15.06

34.18 40.88

HAY 14Aggarwal, Aadi14 1:15.58

35.14 40.44

HAY 13Bentahar, Amine15 1:15.90

34.99 40.91

HAY 13Tseng, Timothy16 1:17.92

35.21 42.71

MGCB 13Cohen, Gil17 1:19.68

35.51 44.17

HAY 13Huang, Ethan18 1:20.15

37.42 42.73

MWYS 14Zhu, Kevin19 1:21.83

38.56 43.27

HAY 14Rochford, Matthew20 1:25.30

37.74 47.56

WSY 13Haxhimihali, Erik21 1:26.51

39.03 47.48

HAY 14Ha, Thomas22 1:27.96

39.76 48.20

HAY 13Wang, Jason23 1:38.68

43.49 55.19

YMNT 14Wysocki, Quinton--- DQ

35.80 46.43

HAY 13Netson, Josh--- DQ

37.58 46.29

HAY 13Tyagi, Arsh--- DQ

36.50 39.05

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS 14Liu, Brandon1 2:10.45

27.69 36.56 28.7837.42

MWYS 14Shi, Samuel2 2:14.63

28.93 34.71 31.9739.02

MWYS 14Cheung, Ivan3 2:16.61

28.79 38.01 30.5339.28

HAY 14Parkinson, Brian4 2:18.51

30.39 35.45 29.4843.19

MWYS 13Jia, Kevin5 2:25.97

31.16 37.55 33.3643.90

HAY 14Xia, Ryan6 2:27.27

32.24 38.71 34.4941.83

HAY 14Luo, Ray7 2:28.77

32.58 38.74 34.2143.24

MWYS 13Li, Rex8 2:29.09

31.71 36.83 33.3747.18

MWYS 14Qi, Derek9 2:29.92

32.63 37.82 33.1546.32

MWYS 13Lu, Alexander10 2:29.95

32.66 40.69 33.8642.74

WSY 14Wong, Cody11 2:36.70

35.38 41.28 34.5445.50

HAY 13Tyagi, Arsh12 2:38.22

34.95 40.53 36.2546.49

MWYS 14Baba, Mohamed13 2:38.54

35.08 41.75 32.9048.81

MGCB 13Cohen, Gil14 2:39.67

36.37 40.54 35.8446.92

WSY 14Melhop, Felix15 2:40.64

35.56 41.38 33.5550.15

MWYS 14Zhu, Kevin16 2:40.73

39.45 39.07 34.3647.85

HAY 13Huang, Ethan17 2:42.58

35.60 38.32 36.9651.70

HAY 13Bentahar, Amine18 2:43.48

35.36 42.97 34.8850.27

HAY 14Aggarwal, Aadi19 2:47.06

34.66 42.53 38.6651.21

HAY 14Ha, Thomas20 2:48.92

39.47 41.38 36.5251.55

YMNT 14Wysocki, Quinton21 2:49.30

36.12 42.78 37.4752.93

HAY 14Rochford, Matthew22 2:51.02

40.36 44.25 36.8149.60

WSY 13Haxhimihali, Erik23 2:54.05

38.35 42.73 38.9754.00

HAY 13Netson, Josh24 2:56.99

39.51 44.77 39.4853.23

HAY 13Wang, Jason25 3:03.62

46.23 44.47 38.5754.35

HAY 13Sinotte, Liam26 3:17.14

42.81 46.65 42.251:05.43

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 15Arquillano, Melson Jayven1 51.13

24.73 26.40

MWYS 15Lu, Ethan2 51.70

24.67 27.03

HAY 16Wang, Michael3 53.53

25.76 27.77

HAY 15Tran, Theo4 53.98

25.81 28.17

HAY 15Franciosi, Bennett5 55.87

26.75 29.12

HAY 15Stein, Evan6 55.91

26.95 28.96

MWYS 15Huynh, David7 57.88

28.36 29.52

HAY 16Tyagi, Arav8 59.33

28.59 30.74

WSY 15Obenshain, Thad9 1:02.21

29.56 32.65

WSY 17Cheong, Jake10 1:02.42

29.23 33.19

HAY 16Kafel, Josh11 1:02.77

30.38 32.39

MGCB 16Anderson, Alex12 1:06.36

32.00 34.36

HAY 15Zhang, Alan13 1:07.35

31.88 35.47

YMNT 15Wysocki, Cedric14 1:08.69

31.42 37.27

HAY 16O'Rourke, Rowan15 1:08.75

33.25 35.50

HAY 16Tulloch, Luke16 1:10.30

WSY 16Munumel-Medina, Juan--- DQ

27.86 30.78
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Results
 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 15Arquillano, Melson Jayven1 57.72

27.67 30.05

HAY 15Franciosi, Bennett2 1:00.31

29.62 30.69

HAY 15Tran, Theo3 1:01.12

29.50 31.62

MWYS 15Lu, Ethan4 1:01.48

29.71 31.77

HAY 16Wang, Michael5 1:02.55

30.39 32.16

HAY 15Stein, Evan6 1:03.45

30.75 32.70

WSY 17Cheong, Jake7 1:08.05

32.12 35.93

MWYS 15Huynh, David8 1:08.06

33.80 34.26

WSY 16Munumel-Medina, Juan9 1:10.00

33.80 36.20

HAY 16Tyagi, Arav10 1:10.35

34.90 35.45

HAY 16Kafel, Josh11 1:12.19

35.40 36.79

WSY 15Obenshain, Thad12 1:13.84

35.75 38.09

MGCB 16Anderson, Alex13 1:18.71

38.81 39.90

HAY 16O'Rourke, Rowan14 1:21.41

39.49 41.92

HAY 15Zhang, Alan15 1:22.74

39.97 42.77

YMNT 15Wysocki, Cedric16 1:27.16

41.40 45.76

HAY 16Tulloch, Luke17 1:29.33

1:35.67

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 15Arquillano, Melson Jayven1 1:03.71

30.54 33.17

HAY 15Tran, Theo2 1:04.66

30.76 33.90

MWYS 15Lu, Ethan3 1:08.36

32.16 36.20

MWYS 15Huynh, David4 1:10.80

34.11 36.69

HAY 16Wang, Michael5 1:12.84

34.96 37.88

HAY 16Tyagi, Arav6 1:14.94

35.00 39.94

WSY 16Munumel-Medina, Juan7 1:15.81

36.02 39.79

WSY 17Cheong, Jake8 1:19.65

37.84 41.81

HAY 15Stein, Evan9 1:20.12

38.17 41.95

HAY 15Franciosi, Bennett10 1:20.22

37.91 42.31

YMNT 15Wysocki, Cedric11 1:24.02

38.05 45.97

HAY 16O'Rourke, Rowan12 1:27.15

41.62 45.53

HAY 16Kafel, Josh13 1:27.49

41.96 45.53

WSY 15Obenshain, Thad14 1:28.35

42.55 45.80

HAY 16Tulloch, Luke15 1:29.37

42.86 46.51

HAY 15Zhang, Alan16 1:29.59

42.67 46.92

MGCB 16Anderson, Alex17 1:34.61

45.58 49.03

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 15Arquillano, Melson Jayven1 54.07

25.59 28.48

HAY 15Tran, Theo2 57.96

26.94 31.02

HAY 16Wang, Michael3 59.50

28.01 31.49

MWYS 15Huynh, David4 1:04.66

31.11 33.55

HAY 16Tyagi, Arav5 1:06.04

30.34 35.70

HAY 15Franciosi, Bennett6 1:08.01

30.52 37.49

HAY 15Stein, Evan7 1:09.44

31.45 37.99

HAY 16Kafel, Josh8 1:11.12

33.63 37.49

WSY 16Munumel-Medina, Juan9 1:13.21

33.10 40.11

HAY 15Zhang, Alan10 1:24.46

36.99 47.47

WSY 15Obenshain, Thad11 1:25.19

38.45 46.74

YMNT 15Wysocki, Cedric12 1:29.57

39.67 49.90

MGCB 16Anderson, Alex13 1:29.62

41.73 47.89

MWYS 15Lu, Ethan--- DQ

26.37 30.50

WSY 17Cheong, Jake--- DQ

32.82 38.54

HAY 16Tulloch, Luke--- DQ

43.39 52.45

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 15Arquillano, Melson Jayven1 2:05.25

25.86 31.65 30.7337.01

HAY 15Tran, Theo2 2:08.75

27.74 33.35 30.0437.62

MWYS 15Lu, Ethan3 2:10.69

26.21 35.40 28.9840.10

HAY 16Wang, Michael4 2:16.24

28.10 35.17 30.3142.66

MWYS 15Huynh, David5 2:19.31

30.86 36.73 32.3239.40

HAY 15Stein, Evan6 2:21.40

31.53 34.18 30.9044.79

HAY 15Franciosi, Bennett7 2:21.61

30.32 32.93 31.6046.76

HAY 16Tyagi, Arav8 2:23.40

30.43 38.23 32.9441.80

HAY 16Kafel, Josh9 2:33.23

33.28 38.88 33.9447.13

WSY 16Munumel-Medina, Juan10 2:33.32

33.03 39.06 35.3345.90

WSY 17Cheong, Jake11 2:40.32

34.30 40.72 38.6946.61

WSY 15Obenshain, Thad12 2:41.09

36.85 40.19 34.3349.72

HAY 15Zhang, Alan13 2:49.61

38.55 47.64 37.1646.26

MGCB 16Anderson, Alex14 2:58.68

40.36 43.16 37.8857.28

HAY 16O'Rourke, Rowan15 3:01.52

38.07 47.88 43.5652.01

YMNT 15Wysocki, Cedric16 3:06.66

1:30.91 52.70 43.05

HAY 16Tulloch, Luke--- DQ

40.67 45.74 40.2454.22

 
Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHAY1 3:34.95

Arquillano, Melson Jayven 15Stein, Evan 15

Tran, Theo 15 Wang, Michael 16

24.94 52.31 55.0026.16

25.70 54.65 25.02 52.99

 
Mixed 13-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 15Franciosi, Bennett1 5:24.28

28.50 32.29 33.6932.93

33.31 33.67 33.37 32.76

32.43 31.33

HAY 13Bentahar, Amine2 6:25.33

34.07 38.04 40.5739.48

40.76 40.24 40.13 38.76

38.35 34.93
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2021 HAY Lightning Post Turkey Pentathalon, Sanction #: NE22-1128HAY

11/28/2021

Results
(Mixed 13-18 500 Yard Free)

HAY 13Netson, Josh3 6:53.39

35.96 41.29 43.1240.56

44.82 41.14 42.25 42.06

39.73 42.46

HAY 14Lincourt, Ady4 7:29.78

39.54 42.95 46.4544.22

45.17 45.39 47.95 46.77

47.28 44.06

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY 11Pecora, Zack1 6:06.03

33.25 36.55 36.9637.93

36.83 37.46 37.76 37.54

37.59 34.16

HAY 12Shea, Madison2 6:07.89

32.27 37.95 37.7338.61

37.78 38.53 38.46 35.74

36.25 34.57

HAY 12Provost, Samantha3 6:13.49

32.50 37.78 38.0738.67

38.40 38.63 38.66 38.36

37.76 34.66


